
Sportschützenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren I

1. SSV Rot 1129  
Thomas Merx 383 
Thomas Pecoroni 375 
Thomas Weise 371 

2. SG Wiesloch 1080  A
Anatol Martin 372 
Hans jun. Walter 359 
Timo Schumann 349 

3. SV Walldorf 1047  
Konstantin Gregor Kümmerle 356 
Igor Galanov 353 
Andrej Peters 338 

4. SSV Rot 2 1027  A
Andreas Stumm 358 
Karl-Heinz Treiber 338 
Frank Hartlieb 331 

5. SG Wiesloch 2 975  
Berthold Gebhard 335 
Marcel Hotz 330 
Roland Kraft 310 

6. SSV Rot 3 870  
Tyson Graham 334 
Maik Rössler 277 
Hermann Herling 259 

7. SSV Rauenberg 793  A
Mark Rössler 360 
Lukas Berghaus 254 
Christian Heller 179 

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren I  

1. Roller,  Dominik SSV Sandhausen 46 48 41 48 45 48 365
2. Kümmerle,  Konstantin Gregor SV Walldorf 47 47 37 43 47 43 356
3. Galanov,  Viktor SV Walldorf 44 40 46 43 38 44 333
4. Hotz,  Marcel SG Wiesloch 47 40 42 37 36 43 330
5. Imhoff,  Patrick SSV Baiertal 37 41 45 27 41 41 309
6. Berghaus,  Lukas SSV Rauenberg 43 42 35 24 13 17 254

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren II  

1. Martin,  Anatol SG Wiesloch 43 45 49 47 45 49 372 A
2. Walter,  Hans jun. SG Wiesloch 49 40 47 44 46 48 359
3. Sauer,  Martin SSV Dielheim 37 38 42 41 37 41 316
4. Candela,  Andre SR Schatthausen 41 29 41 39 40 42 303
5. Startek,  Marcus SSV Rot 20 31 33 23 37 30 229

Gedruckt am 07.04.2024 um 09:29:56 Uhr Version: 5.2.4.0 Seite 1
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2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren III  

1. Merx,  Thomas SSV Rot 49 49 48 47 49 49 383
2. Weise,  Thomas SSV Rot 46 44 47 48 49 44 371
3. Rössler,  Mark SSV Rauenberg 47 43 43 44 43 48 360 A
4. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot 47 46 43 46 45 47 358
5. Galanov,  Igor SV Walldorf 49 37 45 44 46 46 353
6. Schumann,  Timo SG Wiesloch 43 44 48 43 44 42 349
7. Graham,  Tyson SSV Rot 49 45 30 46 44 35 334
8. Damblon,  Didier SSV Sandhausen 37 37 39 41 41 35 306
9. Rössler,  Maik SSV Rot 38 41 30 34 28 35 277

10. Rausch,  Jan SSV Dielheim 38 27 32 17 35 24 234
11. Osterloh,  Martin SG Leimen 31 33 24 24 24 24 226
12. Heller,  Christian SSV Rauenberg 13 29 20 15 35 40 179
13. Wilhelm-Wagner,  Davor SG Wiesloch 28 22 31 6 22 22 164

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren IV  

1. Korn,  Gerd SSV Sandhausen 48 48 47 49 50 48 386
2. Pecoroni,  Thomas SSV Rot 46 50 48 47 47 45 375
3. Treiber,  Karl-Heinz SSV Rot 40 41 38 41 47 44 338 A
4. Peters,  Andrej SV Walldorf 43 49 38 41 36 42 338
5. Gebhard,  Berthold SG Wiesloch 44 40 40 41 41 40 335
6. Hartlieb,  Frank SSV Rot 41 43 42 42 38 42 331
7. Kraft,  Roland SG Wiesloch 47 43 32 46 37 39 310
8. Herling,  Hermann SSV Rot 27 33 25 39 43 29 259
9. Imhoff,  Heinz Dieter SSV Baiertal 15 30 15 34 35 33 200

10. Berghaus,  Axel SSV Rauenberg 6 8 36 39 10 29 149
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